550 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 4, Sunnyvale, CA 94089,  U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 747-9760, Fax: (408) 747-9770, Web: www.analogtechnologies.com
 Copyright 2000 – 2003, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 1
TEC-A1LDAnalog Technologies, Inc.
HIGH EFFICIENCY TEC CONTROLLER
Main features: high efficiency, high precision, high reliability, zero EMI, and surface mount.
Specifications
Target* temp. stability v.s. ambient temp.: 0.002°C/°C
Target temp. offset: ±0.01°C

 Copyright 2000 – 2003, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 6
TEC-A1LDAnalog Technologies, Inc.
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description Note
TEC-A1LD-5V-XX*-D 5V power supply in DIP package with internal net
TEC-A1-5V-XX*-D 5V power supply in DIP package without internal net
TEC-A1LD-5V-XX*-S 5V power supply in SMT package with internal net
TEC-A1-5V-XX*-S 5V power supply in SMT package without internal net
Maximum output voltage
across TEC can be selected
from 5V, 4.8V, 4V, 3.5V,
3V, 2.5V and 2V or required
one
TEC-A1LD-3V-XX*-D 3.3V power supply in DIP package with internal net
TEC-A1-3V-XX*-D 3.3V power supply in DIP package without internal net
TEC-A1LD-3V-XX*-S 3.3V power supply in SMT package with internal net
TEC-A1-3V-XX*-S 3.3V power supply in SMT package without internal net
Maximum output voltage
across TEC can be selected
from 3V, 2.5V, 2V and 0.83V
or required one
*XX stands for the maximum output voltage across TEC. E.g., TEC-A1LD-5V-3.5V-D
Differences Among Different Series of TEC Controllers
Series
Name
Maximum